DATE

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

TIME

8 AM

915 AM

915 AM

915 AM

915 AM

1030 AM

1030 AM

1145 AM

1145 AM

1PM

1PM

1PM

215 PM

215 PM

DIA

2016 SPA HEART OF OHIO

60 PLUS AAA

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME

10

11

12

13

12

13

12

13

11

12

13

11

13

JIM & JOE’S ICEMEN
UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL

DAYTON LEGENDS DIAMOND DAWGS
MINUTEMEN/PEOCO/SFS
CENTRAL ILLINOIS CHIEFS
MCMAHON/COYNE/VITANTONHIO
DAYTON LEGENDS
MINUTEMEN/PEOCO/SFS
BRICKYARD CLASSICS
CINCINNATI 60°S
MCMAHON/COYNE/VITANTONHIO
CENTRAL ILLINOIS CHIEFS
BRICKYARD CLASSICS

DURHAM SILVER STIX

19
13
4
14

18

18
23
15

18

13
14

20

SCORE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL
BRICKYARD CLASSICS
MCMAHON/COYNE/VITANTONHIO
DAYTON LEGENDS
DURHAM SILVER STIX
CINCINNATI 60°S

CENTRAL ILLINOIS CHIEFS
DAYTON LEGENDS DIAMOND DAWGS
DURHAM SILVER STIX
MINUTEMEN/PEOCO/SFS
DAYTON LEGENDS
UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL
CINCINNATI 60’S

DAYTON LEGENDS DIAMOND DAWGS

17

15

23

21

19

21

10

17



2016 SPA HEART OF OHIO

60 PLUS AAA

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUNS SCORED

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

14,1514

18,2113

23,1810

15,18.21

14717

3.9.20

17,26

TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED
1. BRICKYARD CLASSICS 3 0 13,9,10
2.CENTRAL ILLINOISCHIEFS 3 0 3,185

3. CINCINNATI 60°S 1 2 2,19.14

4. DAYTON LEGENDS 2 1 14,216

5. DAYTON LEGENDS DIAMONDDAWGS O 3 17,23,20

6. DURHAM SILVER STIX 1 2 18,15,17

7. MCMAHON/COYNE/VITANTONHIOL 2 14,2321

8. MINUTEMEN/PEOCO/SFS 2 1 15,7,18

9. UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL 0 3 19,1413

SEEDING

1.

2
3.
4.
5

WIN-LOSS

RUNS ALLOWED

RUN DIFFERENTIAL

RUNS SCORED

FLIP OF COIN

14,2319

18,135




